2
OA-WS04M-20/25
OA-WS06M-25/40
OA-WS07M-35/50
OA-WS08M-45/60
OA-WS09M-55/70
OA-WS10M-65/80
OA-WS11M-75/90

LN-WS07M
LN-WS08M
LN-WS09M
LN-WS10M
LN-WS11MBS
■Option (Locknut)
JIS metric fine thread D
φB
A
C
＜OA-WS10M-65/80＞
＜OA-WS11M-75/90＞
＜OA-WS12M-85/100＞
＜OA-WS13M-95/110＞
＜OA-WS14M-105/120＞
OA-WS04M-20/25 φ2～2.5 φ4 M4×0.5
10 pcs.
LN-WS04M
OA-WS06M-25/40 φ2.5～4 φ6 M6×0.5 LN-WS06M
OA-WS07M-35/50 φ3.5～5 φ7 M7×0.5 LN-WS07M
OA-WS08M-45/60 φ4.5～6 φ8 M8×0.5 LN-WS08M
OA-WS09M-55/70 φ5.5～7 φ9 M9×0.5 LN-WS09M
OA-WS10M-65/80 φ6.5～8 φ10 M10×0.5 LN-WS10M
OA-WS11M-75/90 φ7.5～9 φ11 M11×0.5 LN-WS11MBS
・ Oilproof type　       Rubber bushing : Black   O-ring: Black
OA-WS12M-85/100 φ8.5～10 φ12 M12×0.5 LN-WS12MBS
OA-WS13M-95/110 φ9.5～11 φ13 M13×0.5 LN-WS13MBS
OA-WS14M-105/120 φ10.5～12 φ14 M14×0.5 LN-WS14MBS
   Model
Model
Applicable cable dia.(mm) Entry hole dia.(mm)* Threads Working temperature Weight Q’ty per pack Locknut model
Applicable cable dia.(mm) Entry hole dia.(mm)* Threads Working temperature Weight Q’ty per pack Locknut model
OA-WS04M-20/25E φ2～2.5 φ4 M4×0.5
-25 to +100℃
-25 to +100℃
2g
10 pcs.
LN-WS04M
OA-WS06M-25/40E φ2.5～4 φ6 M6×0.5
4g
LN-WS06M
OA-WS07M-35/50E φ3.5～5 φ7 M7×0.5 LN-WS07M
OA-WS08M-45/60E φ4.5～6 φ8 M8×0.5 LN-WS08M
OA-WS09M-55/70E φ5.5～7 φ9 M9×0.5
5g
LN-WS09M
OA-WS10M-65/80E φ6.5～8 φ10 M10×0.5 LN-WS10M
OA-WS11M-75/90E φ7.5～9 φ11 M11×0.5
6g
LN-WS11MBS
・ Weatherproof type　Rubber bushing : Blue   O-ring: Blue
OA-WS12M-85/100E φ8.5～10 φ12 M12×0.5
7g
LN-WS12MBS
OA-WS13M-95/110E φ9.5～11 φ13 M13×0.5 LN-WS13MBS
OA-WS14M-105/120E φ10.5～12 φ14 M14×0.5 8g
2g
4g
5g
6g